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Anlage
Worthwiesen 101, 76287 Rheinstetten
torsten.bielen@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Heck, Florian
T 015751903632 Sport@TC-Neuburgweier.de

Jugendwart/in

Wittman, Jochen
T 01792059349
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Herren 30 1
MF: Florian Heck
m 015751903632; Sport@TC-Neuburgweier.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Bauer, Marcel
Oberle, Tobias
Schilling, Markus
Becker, Patrick
Manzury, Mustafa
Eich, Raphael
Kublik, Artur
Lang, Jochen
Heck, Florian
Gerstner, Jochen
Schilling, Daniel
Keil, Leonard
Schoffel, Patrick
Becker, Christian
Heck, Christopher
Schneider, Jan
Koch, Pascal

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18702981
18800283
18002021
19254783
17955117
18502218
18600559
18062261
18502271
18602656
17601361
19106081
19106363
19153250
18803618
18654769
19257392

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK7,6
LK11,7
LK12,7
LK14,0
LK14,5
LK15,6
LK15,7
LK16,0
LK16,8
LK16,8
LK18,0
LK24,3
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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